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No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 9 APR 2013
AUT - Austria

Shoots/ Height Weight

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Club

21 BAUER Sascha
90 BITTERMANN Manuel
98 CIRTEK Tobias
89 FILIPIC Mihael
24 GAFFAL Stefan

10 GELFANOV Ruslan
88 GRUNEIS Michael
97 HAGEN Matthias
96 HEINRICHER Christian
87 HIRSCHBERGER Marco
8 HUBER Mario
86 JAKUBITZKA Daniel
95 KAU Fabian

9 KIRCHSCHLAGER Erik
94 KOTINSKY Hannes

4 KRAMMER Albert
85 KRAUS Nikolaus
93 KREUTER David

19 KREUZER Philipp

15 KURATH Florian

11 LEILER Valentin

17 LEISSER Daniel

7 LINDNER Philipp
22 LINS Johannes
25 MULLER Stefan
92 OBERAUER Tobias
12 PUNTUS Damon

18 RICHTER Marco
84 ROSENLECHNER Manuel
20 SEIFRIED Sandro

1 STROJ Thomas

2 STUHLINGER Adrian
91 TELSNIG Lukas
83 TROST Stefan
99 UNGAR Raphael

6 URSTOGER Felix

5 VALLANT Thomas
82 VENDIS Lukas
23 WAGNER Felix

14 WITTING Marcel

3 WOLF Raphael

13 WUKOVITS Ali
81 ZNENAHLIK Oliver
16 ZWERGER Dominic

Total: 40 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:
Team Staff:

MM MO MO TMTOUOO MUOUOUOOTMTMTMOEOMUOUTMTTMTMOUOTMOOOOOTMTTOOTMT T TE T

Name

kg / Ibs

1.75/5'9" 70/154
1.75/5'9" 76/168
K 1.78 /510" 64 /141
1.85/6"1" 77/170

1.80/511" 65/ 143
1.81/511" 83/183

1.83/6'0" 82/181
1.81/511" 79/174
1.72/58" 69/152
1.95/6'5" 97/214
1.87/6'2" 99/218
1.75/5'9" 70/154
1.86/6'1" 83/183
1.75/5'9" 68/150
1.76/5'9" 88/194
1.73/58" 93/205

1.80/511" 76/ 168
1.80/5"11" 72/159
1.78 /510" 71/157

1.82/6'0" 76/168
1.85/6'1" 80/176
1.84/6'0" 74/163
1.85/6"1" 82/181
1.69/57" 71/157
K 1.81/5"11" 80/176
1.88/62" 88/194
1.78 /510" 70/ 154
1.82/6'0" 74/163
1.78/5'10" 80/176
1.72/58" 70/154
K 1.86/6"1" 71/157
1.90/6'3" 80/176

1.80/5"11" 82/181
1.78 /510" 68/ 150

K 1.74/59" 71/157
1.86/61" 73/161
1.84/6'0" 87/192
1.68/5'%6" 66/146
1.78 /510" 78/172
1.70/5'7" 70/154
1.97/6'6" 92/203
1.84/6'0" 78/172
1.72/5'8" 68/150
1.83/6'0" 90/198

WEINFURTER Christian
HOHENBERGER Herbert

PIFFER Peter
NICKEL Wolfga
SAILER Simon

ng

MUSCHLIN Andreas

30 JAN 1995
6 JAN 1995
8 APR 1996

28 FEB 1995

24 NOV 1996
8 MAY 1995

28 OCT 1995

23 JAN 1996

25 MAY 1995

26 MAR 1996

8 AUG 1996

17 JUN 1996
2 FEB 1996
4 FEB 1996

25 JAN 1995

13 APR 1995

21 NOV 1996

21 FEB 1995
1 APR 1995
9 MAY 1995

18 JAN 1995

21 SEP 1995
13 JUL 1995
1 FEB 1995
2 MAY 1996

11 OCT 1996
3 SEP 1995

19 NOV 1995

12 FEB 1996
1 NOV 1996
9 APR 1996

28 AUG 1995

28 FEB 1996

28 APR 1996
1 JUN 1995
5 JUN 1996
1 DEC 1995

22 JUL 1996

31 JUL 1995

23 SEP 1995

29 DEC 1995
9 MAY 1996

11 FEB 1996
16 JUL 1996

Citizenship
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Vienna Capitals

KAC Klagenfurt

KAC Klagenfurt

KAC Klagenfurt

EHC Linz

Patriot Budapest

KAC Klagenfurt

HC Davos

VSV Villach

Graz 99ers

Innsbruck Haie

Red Bull Salzburg

KAC Klagenfurt

EHC Linz

Vienna Capitals

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Red Bull Salzburg

VSV Villach

Mora IK

Sodertalje SK

VSV Villach

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Red Bull Salzburg

EHC Chur

Pikes Oberthurgau Romanshorn
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

EHC Uzwil

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Red Bull Salzburg

KAC Klagenfurt

VSV Villach

Kapfenberg Bulls

EV Zug

Ice Park Rangers Langenwang
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
EHC Linz

KAC Klagenfurt

Rytiri Kladno

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
KAC Klagenfurt

Red Bull Salzburg

Vienna Capitals

Almtuna IS Uppsala

HC Davos

Date of Birth

31 JAN 1962

8 FEB 1969
12 FEB 1964
26 JUN 1958
27 FEB 1978
29 NOV 1982
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Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Equipment Manager: TSCHERNUTTER Hans-Jurgen AUT 9 MAR 1968
Assistant Coach: ROPATSCH Herbert AUT 14 DEC 1955

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460AUT_32E 3.0 Report Created TUE 9 APR 2013 15:39 GMT+2 Page 2/2
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22
21

11
17
18
20
15
24
10
13
25
23
19

7

2
14

8
16

AIKI Kenta
FURUKAWA Seiya
HIRANO Yushiroh
IIJIMA Akira
INAMURA Yuto
IRIKURA Taiga
1IZUMI Shoma
KANEKO Riki
KANEKO Shotaro
KATSURAGAWA Ryo
KAWAKAMI Asahi
KOIZUMI Tomonari
KUDO Shosuke
MATSUDA Naoya
MINOSHIMA Keigo
NAKAJIMA Kento
OHBA Dai

OTSU Yusei
SAKAMOTO Hayate
TERAO Yuri
YAMADA Taiga

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 28 MAR 2013
JPN .Japan

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Catches m/ftin

D R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154
F R 1.66/5'%" 60/132
F R 1.83/6'0" 72/159
D R 1.72/5'8" 68/150
D L 1.76/5'9" 69/152
F R 1.75/5'9" 71/157
F R 1.70/57" 62/137
F L 1.68/5'%6" 67/148
GK L 1.66/5'%" 63/139
F R 1.66/5'%5" 58/128
D L 1.67/5'6" 67/148
F R 1.74 /59" 69/152
F R 1.77/510" 77/170
GK L 1.70/57" 56/123
D L 1.77 /510" 72/159
F L 1.72/58" 79/174
D L 1.65/5'5" 67/148
D L 1.78 /510" 90/ 198
F R 1.63/5'4" 56/123
F R 1.72/58" 72/159
F L 1.75/5'9" 72/159

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

25 FEB 1995
22 MAY 1996
18 AUG 1995
8 AUG 1995
7 JAN 1996
4 SEP 1996
20 MAY 1996
2 MAR 1995
5 JAN 1997
5 MAR 1996
26 APR 1995
8 JUN 1995
7 JAN 1995
27 MAY 1995
24 AUG 1996
7 APR 1995
4 OCT 1995
22 DEC 1995
21 DEC 1995
29 APR 1995
23 APR 1995

Citizenship

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Hokkaido Shimizu HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Tomakomai Kogyo HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Hokkaido Sakae HS
Tomakomai Kogyo HS
Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Tomakomai Kogyo HS
Nikko Meiho HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Saitama Sakae HS

Date of Birth

Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

NAKAJIMA Kan
SUGISAWA Akihito
KAMIMURA Shuniji
SEKESI Caba
NAKAJIMA Hideyuki

JPN
JPN
JPN
GER
JPN

11 JAN 1959
20 JUL 1967
9 JUN 1975
5 DEC 1964
8 MAY 1983

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense
No Jersey Number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM3460JPN_32E 1.0
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 5 APR 2013
KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

1.79/510" 80/176
1.77 /510" 74/163

Weight
kg / Ibs

No Name

6 ALEXANDROV Stepan
37 ALEXEYEV lvan

20 SEVIDOV Valeri
9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi

~

1.79/510" 78/172
1.81/511" 75/165

D L

F L
38 ARKHIPOV Roman F L 1.75/59" 727159
11 ASETOV Alikhan F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172
29 BELOBORODOV Alexander F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165
21 FISENKO Dmitri F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176
17 GOROZHANINOV llya D L 1.75/5'9" 71/157
15 GRENTS Dmitri F R 1.79/510" 72/159
22 IBRAIBEKOV Madiar D L 1.87/62" 79/174
14 KHOKHULEYV Vladislav F L 1.78 /510" 73 /161
18 KINSTLER lIvan F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172
8 KOROLINSKI Yevgeni F R 1.72/5'8" 717157
16 KOSHELEV Semyon F L 1.76/5'9" 75/165
25 KUDRYAVTSEV Sergei GK L 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165
28 MADIEV Dias D R 1.75/5'9" 72/159
5 MEZHEBITSKI Viadimir D L 1.77 /510" 69/152
10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F R 1.68/5'%6" 63/139
12 MUKHANGALIEV Damir D R 1.87/6'2" 92/203
7 MURAVSKI Viadislav F L 1.72/5'8" 62/137
2 NEDOBITKO Rodion D L 1.82/6'0" 74/163
31 NENAKHOV Vladislav F L 1.76 /59" 71/157
26 PODYAKOV Yaroslav D L 1.71/57" 73/161
32 POLYUSHKIN Alexei F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154
33 POPOQOV Ruslan F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165
30 SANAROV Oleg GK L 1.79/5"10" 72/159
19 SAVITSKI Kirill F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181
27 SENTYUSHKIN Denis D L 1.74 /59" 727159
3 SERGIENKO Yuri D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183

GK L

F L
4 STEPANENKO lvan D L 1.85/6'1" 83/183
13 STUKALOQV Sergei F R 1.85/6'"1" 84/185
36 SVINUKHOV Danil F L 1.72/5'8" 69/152
35 TOLEPBERGEN Bekmukhanbet F L 1.74 /59" 70/154
34 TSVETKOV Vladislav F L 1.77 /510" 73 /161
39 VOLODIN Dmitri F L 1.76/5'9" 74/163
1 VOLOSENKO Yuri GK L 1.71/57" 73/161
23 YADRYSHNIKOV Kirill F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165
24 ZINCHENKO Stanislav D R 1.85/6'1" 89/196

Total: 35 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function

Date of Birth

6 MAR 1995
28 MAY 1995
14 SEP 1995
26 AUG 1996
15 FEB 1995
10 JUL 1995
20 JUL 1995
10 JUN 1996
4 SEP 1995
7 JUL 1995
11 JUN 1995
23 JAN 1995
11 JAN 1996
5 APR 1995
22 MAR 1995
14 JUN 1995
18 JUN 1995
25 APR 1995
6 NOV 1995
22 FEB 1995
7 JUL 1995
21 MAR 1995
15 FEB 1995
15 SEP 1995
12 SEP 1995
9 MAR 1995
12 JAN 1996
7 JUN 1995
23 APR 1995
24 MAR 1995
12 NOV 1995
23 JUL 1995
9 JUL 1996

4 JUL 1996
28 MAY 1995
19 FEB 1995
29 MAY 1995
7 FEB 1996
5 JUL 1995

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Gornyak Rudny

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Arystan Temirtau
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Sary-Arka Karaganda
Yertis Pavlodar

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
HK Astana

Sary-Arka Karaganda

HK Astana

Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Snezhnye Barsy Astana

Date of Birth

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

STARYGIN Sergei
VERESHAGIN Georgi
LINYOV Alexander

Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:
General Manager:
Team Leader:

KLIMENKO Vladimir
PUTSKO Valeri
KORESHKOV Alexander
SHELKOV Stanislav

Citizenship

29 MAR 1961
23 FEB 1974
26 JAN 1960
25 JAN 1968
8 MAR 1958
28 OCT 1968

9 JUN 1977
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Report Created FRI 5 APR 2013 18:05 GMT+2

Page 1/2



2013 ICE HOCKEY

,Eé, A IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Division | - Group B

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460KAZ_32E 1.0 Report Created FRI 5 APR 2013 18:05 GMT+2 Page 2/2
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 2 APR 2013
KOR -Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight

Date of Birth
kg ! Ibs SIE TS

Catches m/ftin

24 BAE Byung Jun D R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 22 MAR 1995 Kyung Bok HS
16 CHANG Yong Won F L 1.72/58" 62/137 20 DEC 1995 Sun Duck HS
10 HEO Jin Young F L 1.85/6'1" 70/154 20 MAR 1995 Kyung Bok HS
14 HWANG Doo Hyun F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 25 JAN 1995 Korea University
23 JUNG Jonghyun D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 7 JUL 1995 Kyungsung HS
5 KIM Dohyung D L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 1 DEC 1995 Gwangsun HS
22 KIM Geonwoo D L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 14 FEB 1995 Yonsei University
3 KIM Hyunjun D L 1.88/62" 70/154 20 AUG 1995 Posung HS
6 KIM Jinhwan D R 1.68/5'%6" 67/148 9 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS
20 KIM Kweonyoung GK L 1.85/6"1" 75/165 6 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS
9 LEE Chonghyun F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 11 JUL 1996 Sun Duck HS
18 LEE Seung Ho F L 1.70/57" 65/143 2 MAR 1995 Sun Duck HS
11 LEE Sun Ho F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 18 JAN 1996 Shin Song HS
1 LEE Yeonseung GK L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 17 APR 1995 Kyung Bok HS
19 MUN Ju Young D R 1.71/57" 62/137 29 AUG 1995 Sun Duck HS
8 PARK Junsung F L 1.78 /510" 62/137 11 MAY 1995 Kyung Bok HS
17 SEO Kyoung Jun D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 1 NOV 1995 Kyunggi HS
13 SEO Yeongjun F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 1 NOV 1995 Posung HS
7 SHIN Dong Chul F L 1.77 /510" 68/150 24 OCT 1995 Kyung Bok HS
21 SON Taekwang F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 9 DEC 1995 Kyung Bok HS
12 SONG Hyeongcheol D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 28 JAN 1996 Kyungsung HS
15 YOON Jun F L 1.79/510" 70/ 154 18 JAN 1995 Posung HS
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: YOO Hong Yeol KOR 25 SEP 1954
Team Leader: RYU Youngkun KOR 19 MAY 1954
Team Doctor: LEE Hwan Sung KOR 19 JUL 1966
Head Coach: SHIN Hyun Dea KOR 23 JUN 1970
Assistant Coach: LEE Dongki KOR 4 JUL 1977
Team Staff: JUNG Jiwon KOR 24 APR 1985

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460KOR_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 2 APR 2013 17:51 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 11 APR 2013
POL -Poland

Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

1.80/511" 75/165 13 NOV 1995 KH Sanok
1.85/6'"1" 69/152 20 NOV 1995 KH Sanok
1.79/510" 65/143 30 JUL 1996 SMS Sosnowiec
1.85/6"1" 76/168 25 APR 1995 SMS Sosnowiec
1.84/6'0" 82/181 13 DEC 1995 KH Sanok
1.86/6'1" 86/190 15 JUN 1996 SMS Sosnowiec
1.82/6'0" 80/176 26 OCT 1995 Sokoly Torun
1.79/510" 79/174 19 AUG 1995 Sokoly Torun
1.83/6'0" 82/181 27 MAR 1995 KH Sanok

Date of Birth

15 BIELEC Maciej
5 BUDZOWSKI Artur
30 CZERNIK Michal
22 DEBOWSKI Przemyslaw
8 DOLNY Kamil
2 FALKENHAGEN Kamil
10 FRASZKO Bartosz
11 GAZDA Remigiusz
31 GEBCZYK Mateusz

~

7 KALUZNY Adam 1.80/5"11" 85/187 11 JAN 1995 KH Sanok
25 KAPICA Blazej K 1.70 /57" 64 /141 8 AUG 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ
1 KIELER Michal K 1.82/6'0" 80/176 20 JUL 1995 SMS Sosnowiec
24 KISIELEWSKI Karol 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 7 NOV 1995 KH Sanok

32 KMIECIK Maciej
4 KRAWCZYK Oskar

1.69/57" 69/152 25 FEB 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ
1.85/6'"1" 80/176 25 APR 1995 SMS Sosnowiec

12 KRZEMIEN Lukasz 1.82/6'0" 82/181 23 JUL 1996 SMS Sosnowiec
9 MALICKI Patryk 1.88/62" 81/179 6 OCT 1995 Unia Oswiecim
20 MANISTA Bartlomiej K 1.80/5"1" 78/172 22 FEB 1995 Unia Oswiecim
19 MATUSIK Patryk 1.83/6'0" 79/174 1JUL 1996 SMS Sosnowiec
13 MICHALSKI Przemyslaw 1.77 /510" 80/176 18 SEP 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ
14 NAHUNKO Dominik 1.78 /510" 78/172 1 SEP 1995 Zaglebie Sosnowiec

23 NAPARLO Piotr
6 NOWOTARSKI Jakub
28 OLEARCZYK Kamil

1.90/6'3" 101/223 18 MAR 1995 KH Sanok
1.81/511" 84/185 31 MAR 1996 Unia Oswiecim
1.79/510" 64/141 22 SEP 1995 KH Sanok

18 SAWICKI Radoslaw 1.79/5"10" 75/165 8 SEP 1995 KH Sanok
21 SULKA Damian 1.76 /59" 68/150 26 JAN 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ
16 SWIERSKI Kamil 1.82/6'0" 72/159 7 MAY 1995 KH Sanok
3 TUMULIK Albert 1.76 /59" 82/181 11 APR 1996 Unia Oswiecim
27 WANAT Dariusz 1.74/59" 72/159 24 NOV 1995 KH Sanok
26 WASINSKI Karol 1.77 /510" 74/163 19 JAN 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ

MT MO TMTOTMOUOMTMTMTEOTMMOTMTTMEOOOOUOTMOOOoO@ T

17 WRONKA Patryk
Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers

1.69/57" 66/146 28 AUG 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: ROSTKOWSKI Tomasz POL 17 FEB 1988
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Assistant Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz POL 27 APR 1970
Head Coach: PARFYONOV Andrei RUS 28 FEB 1971
Physiotherapist: HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460POL_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 11 APR 2013 14:48 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Pos

Shoots/

As of FRI 5 APR 2013
UKR -Ukraine

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight

Date of Birth

kg / Ibs

7 ANDREYKIV Vitali F L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 3 JAN 1996 Severstal Cherepovets
2 BEKAR Sergi D R 1.78 /510" 178 /392 24 OCT 1995 HK Kremenchug
23 BOIEVYKH Olexander D L 1.89/6'2" 95/209 9 MAY 1995 Kristall Elektrostal
11 BOIKOV Anton F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 16 OCT 1995 HK Kremenchug
10 BONDARENKO Kyrylo F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 15 FEB 1996 Traktor Chelyabinsk
19 CHOBANIAN Karen F L 1.76 /59" 77/170 1 JUN 1995 HK Kremenchug
28 DVORNYK Mykola F L 1.78 /510" 77 /170 21 MAY 1995 HK Kremenchug
4 KOLESNYKOV Danylo F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 20 SEP 1996 Bily Bars Brovary
18 KOMAROV Olexander F L 1.80/511" 80/176 27 FEB 1995 HK Kremenchug
21 KOSTIUK Olexi F L 1.82/6'0" 79/174 21 APR 1995 HK Kremenchug
3 LUHOVYI Viadyslav F R 1.78 /510" 79/174 1 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
9 LYALKA Vitali F R 1.85/6'1" 83/183 8 JUL 1996 Bily Bars Brovary
13 MUL Vitali D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 10 JUL 1996 Bily Bars Brovary
14 NAYDA Pavel F L 1.92/6'4" 85/187 11 AUG 1995 Hebron Academy
8 PALY Yegor F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 30 JUN 1995 HK Kremenchug
17 PIDDUBNY Bogdan D L 1.80/511" 80/176 22 SEP 1995 SDYUSSHOR-Vorony Sumy
16 PIDGURSKY Ivan F L 1.76 /59" 78/172 13 MAR 1995 Berkut Kyiv
27 PORUPA Olexander D L 1.78 /510" 78/172 29 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
20 PYSARENKO Sergi GK L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 19 JUL 1996 HK Kremenchug
30 RADETSKY Ivan F L 1.76/5'9" 79/174 13 MAY 1996 HK Gomel
31 SAVCHENKO Denys F L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 12 APR 1995 SDYUSSHOR-Vorony Sumy
22 SHEPTYTSKY Mykyta F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 20 JUL 1995 HK Kremenchug
24 SHEREMETA Andri F L 1.81/5"11" 79/174 23 JUL 1995 HK Kremenchug
15 SMIRNOV Mykyta F L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 26 JUL 1995 HK Kremenchug
6 VARYVODA Volodymyr D L 1.89/6'2" 90/198 14 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
1 YELISEYEV Danil GK L 1.87/62" 85/187 6 NOV 1995 Bily Bars Brovary
12 ZABULONOV Ruslan D L 1.78 /510" 77/170 2 OCT 1995 HK Kremenchug
25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard GK L 1.87/62" 85/187 4 AUG 1995 HK Kremenchug
5 ZAVGORODNI Sergi D L 1.77 /510" 80/176 12 JUN 1995 HK Kremenchug
Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: ARKHYPENKO Igor UKR 3 JAN 1977
Team Doctor: GIRCHAK Mykola UKR 14 FEB 1954
Team Leader: MIKHONIK Pavlo UKR 12 JUL 1966
Equipment Manager: PUZEREVYCH lvan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Head Coach: SAVYTSKY Olexandr UKR 3 MAY 1971
Team Doctor: SHTYKHIR Sergi UKR 10 JUN 1953

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460UKR_32E 1.0 Report Created FRI 5 APR 2013 17:46 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 13 APR 2013

AUT - Austria

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 STROJ Thomas GK R 1.86/6'"1" 71/157 9 APR 1996 VSV Villach
2 STUHLINGER Adrian D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 28 AUG 1995 Kapfenberg Bulls
3 WOLF Raphael D L 1.97/6'6" 92/203 29 DEC 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
4 KRAMMER Albert D R 1.73/5'8" 93/205 13 APR 1995 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
5 VALLANT Thomas D R 1.84/6'0" 87/192 1 DEC 1995 KAC Klagenfurt
6 KAU Fabian D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 2 FEB 1996 KAC Klagenfurt
7 LINDNER Philipp D L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 13 JUL 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
8 HUBER Mario F R 1.87/62" 99/218 8 AUG 1996 Innsbruck Haie
11 LEILER Valentin F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 18 JAN 1995 VSV Villach
12 PUNTUS Damon F R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 3 SEP 1995 EHC Uzwil
13 WUKOVITS Ali F L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 9 MAY 1996 Vienna Capitals
14 WITTING Marcel F L 1.70/5'7" 70/154 23 SEP 1995 KAC Klagenfurt
15 KURATH Florian F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 9 MAY 1995 Sodertalje SK
16 ZWERGER Dominic F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 16 JUL 1996 HC Davos
17 LEISSER Daniel F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 21 SEP 1995 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
18 RICHTER Marco F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 19 NOV 1995 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
19 KREUZER Philipp F R 1.78 /510" 71/157 1 APR 1995 Mora IK
21 ROSENLECHNER Manuel F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 12 FEB 1996 Red Bull Salzburg
22 LINS Johannes F L 1.69/57" 71/157 1FEB 1995 EHC Chur
23 KIRCHSCHLAGER Erik D L 1.75/5'9" 68/150 4 FEB 1996 EHC Linz
24 GAFFAL Stefan F R 1.80/5'"11" 65/143 24 NOV 1996 EHC Linz
25 MULLER Stefan GK R 1.81/5"11" 80/176 2 MAY 1996 Pikes Oberthurgau Romanshorn
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HOHENBERGER Herbert AUT 8 FEB 1969
Assistant Coach: ROPATSCH Gunther AUT 16 SEP 1968
Team Leader: WEINFURTER Christian AUT 31 JAN 1962
Equipment Manager: NICKEL Wolfgang AUT 26 JUN 1958
Physiotherapist: PIFFER Peter AUT 12 FEB 1964
Team Doctor: SAILER Simon AUT 27 FEB 1978
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 791174
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460AUT_33 3.0 Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 15:29 GMT+2
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ICE HOCKEY

E A IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 13 APR 2013

Initial Registration 13 APR 2013

JPN - Japan

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 OTSU Yusei D L 1.78 /510" 90/198 22 DEC 1995 Nikko Meiho HS
3 HIRANO Yushiroh F R 1.83/6'0" 72/159 18 AUG 1995 Shirakaba Gakuen HS
6 IIJIMA Akira D R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 8 AUG 1995 Hokkaido Shimizu HS
7 OHBA Dai D L 1.65/5'5" 67/148 4 OCT 1995 Tomakomai Kogyo HS
8 TERAO Yuri F R 1.72/5'8" 727159 29 APR 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
9 INAMURA Yuto D L 1.76 /59" 69/152 7 JAN 1996 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
10 KOIZUMI Tomonari F R 1.74 /59" 69/152 8 JUN 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
11 IRIKURA Taiga F R 1.75/59" 717157 4 SEP 1996 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
13 KUDO Shosuke F R 1.77 /510" 77/170 7 JAN 1995 Hokkaido Sakae HS
14 SAKAMOTO Hayate F R 1.63/5'4" 56/123 21 DEC 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
15 KATSURAGAWA Ryo F R 1.66/5'%5" 58/128 5 MAR 1996 Shirakaba Gakuen HS
16 YAMADA Taiga F L 1.75/5'9" 727159 23 APR 1995 Saitama Sakae HS
17 1ZUMI Shoma F R 1.70/57" 62/137 20 MAY 1996 Tomakomai Kogyo HS
18 KANEKO Riki F L 1.68/5'6" 67/148 2 MAR 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
19 NAKAJIMA Kento F L 1.72/58" 79/174 7 APR 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
20 KANEKO Shotaro GK L 1.66/5%5" 63/139 5 JAN 1997 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
21 FURUKAWA Seiya F R 1.66/5'%5" 60/132 22 MAY 1996 Shirakaba Gakuen HS
22 AIKI Kenta D R 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 25 FEB 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
23 MINOSHIMA Keigo D L 1.77 /510" 72/159 24 AUG 1996 Shirakaba Gakuen HS
24 KAWAKAMI Asahi D L 1.67/5'6" 67/148 26 APR 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
25 MATSUDA Naoya GK L 1.70/5'7" 56/123 27 MAY 1995 Tomakomai Kogyo HS
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SUGISAWA Akihito JPN 20 JUL 1967
Assistant Coach: KAMIMURA Shunji JPN 9 JUN 1975
Team Leader: NAKAJIMA Kan JPN 11 JAN 1959
Equipment Manager: SEKESI Caba GER 5 DEC 1964
Physiotherapist: NAKAJIMA Hideyuki JPN 8 MAY 1983
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.72/5'8"
Average weight: 68/ 150
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460JPN_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 13 APR 2013 23:45 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 13 APR 2013

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/

No Name S Catches

Height
m/ ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 VOLOSENKO Yuri GK L 1.71/57" 737161 29 MAY 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
3 SERGIENKO Yuri D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 7 JUN 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
4 STEPANENKO Ivan D L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 12 NOV 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
5 MEZHEBITSKI Vladimir D L 1.77 /510" 69/152 14 JUN 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
6 ALEXANDROV Stepan D L 1.79/510" 80/176 6 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
7 MURAVSKI Viadislav F L 1.72/5'8" 62/137 6 NOV 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
8 KOROLINSKI Yevgeni F R 1.72/58" 71/157 23 JAN 1995 Sary-Arka Karaganda
9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi F L 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 24 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F R 1.68/5%6" 63/139 18 JUN 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
11 ASETOV Alikhan F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 26 AUG 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
12 MUKHANGALIEV Damir D R 1.87/62" 92/203 25 APR 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
13 STUKALOV Sergei F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 23 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
14 KHOKHULEV Vladislav F L 1.78 /510" 73 /161 7 JUL 1995 Sary-Arka Karaganda
15 GRENTS Dmitri F R 1.79/510" 72/159 10 JUN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
16 KOSHELEV Semyon F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 11 JAN 1996 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
17 BELOBORODOQV Alexander F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 15 FEB 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
18 KINSTLER Ivan F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 11 JUN 1995 Sary-Arka Karaganda
19 SAVITSKI Kirill F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 9 MAR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
20 SEVIDOV Valeri GK L 1.79/510" 78/172 23 APR 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
21 FISENKO Dmitri F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 10 JUL 1995 Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
22 |BRAIBEKOV Madiar D L 1.87/62" 79/174 4 SEP 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
24 ZINCHENKO Stanislav D R 1.85/6'1" 89/196 5JUL 1995 Snezhnye Barsy Astana
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: STARYGIN Sergei KAZ 29 MAR 1961
Assistant Coach: VERESHAGIN Georgi KAZ 23 FEB 1974
Assistant Coach: LINYOV Alexander KAZ 26 JAN 1960
General Manager: KORESHKOV Alexander RUS 28 OCT 1968
Equipment Manager: KLIMENKO Vladimir KAZ 25 JAN 1968
Team Doctor: PUTSKO Valeri KAZ 8 MAR 1958

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 771170

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460KAZ_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 0:51 GMT+2
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As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 13 APR 2013

KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 LEE Yeonseung GK L 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 17 APR 1995 Kyung Bok HS
3 KIM Hyunjun D L 1.88/62" 70/154 20 AUG 1995 Posung HS
5 KIM Dohyung F L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 1 DEC 1995 Gwangsun HS
6 KIM Jinhwan D R 1.68/5'6" 67/148 9 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS
7 SHIN Dong Chul F L 1.77 /510" 68/150 24 OCT 1995 Kyung Bok HS
8 PARK Junsung F L 1.78 /510" 62/137 11 MAY 1995 Kyung Bok HS
9 LEE Chonghyun F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 11 JUL 1996 Sun Duck HS
10 HEO Jin Young F L 1.85/6'"1" 70/154 20 MAR 1995 Kyung Bok HS
11 LEE Sun Ho F R 1.78 /510" 75/165 18 JAN 1996 Shin Song HS
12 SONG Hyeongcheol D R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 28 JAN 1996 Kyungsung HS
13 SEO Yeongjun F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 8 MAR 1995 Posung HS
14 HWANG Doo Hyun F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 25 JAN 1995 Korea University
15 YOON Jun F L 1.79/510" 70/ 154 18 JAN 1995 Posung HS
16 CHANG Yong Won F L 1.72/58" 62/137 20 DEC 1995 Sun Duck HS
17 SEO Kyoung Jun D L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 1 NOV 1995 Kyunggi HS
18 LEE Seung Ho F L 1.70/5'7" 65/143 2 MAR 1995 Sun Duck HS
19 MUN Ju Young D R 1.71/57" 62/137 29 AUG 1995 Sun Duck HS
20 KIM Kweonyoung GK L 1.85/6"1" 75/165 6 JUN 1995 Sun Duck HS
21 SON Taekwang F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 9 DEC 1995 Kyung Bok HS
22 KIM Geonwoo D L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 14 FEB 1995 Yonsei University
23 JUNG Jonghyun D L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 7 JUL 1995 Kyungsung HS
24 BAE Byung Jun D R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 22 MAR 1995 Kyung Bok HS
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SHIN Hyun Dea KOR 23 JUN 1970
Assistant Coach: LEE Dongki KOR 4 JUL 1977
General Manager: YOO Hong Yeol KOR 25 SEP 1954
Team Leader: RYU Youngkun KOR 19 MAY 1954
Team Doctor: LEE Hwan Sung KOR 19 JUL 1966
Team Staff: JUNG Jiwon KOR 24 APR 1985
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 711157
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460KOR_33 2.0 Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 15:32 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 13 APR 2013

POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KIELER Michal GK L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 20 JUL 1995
3 TUMULIK Albert D L 1.76 /59" 82/181 11 APR 1996
4 KRAWCZYK Oskar D L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 25 APR 1995
5 BUDZOWSKI Artur F L 1.85/6'"1" 69/152 20 NOV 1995
6 NOWOTARSKI Jakub D L 1.81/511" 84/185 31 MAR 1996
7 KALUZNY Adam D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 11 JAN 1995
8 DOLNY Kamil D L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 13 DEC 1995
9 MALICKI Patryk F R 1.88/62" 81/179 6 OCT 1995
10 FRASZKO Bartosz F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 26 OCT 1995
11 GAZDA Remigiusz D R 1.79/5"0" 79/174 19 AUG 1995
12 KRZEMIEN Lukasz F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 23 JUL 1996
13 MICHALSKI Przemyslaw F R 1.77 /510" 80/176 18 MAR 1995
14 NAHUNKO Dominik F R 1.78 /510" 78/172 1 AUG 1995
15 BIELEC Maciej F R 1.80/511" 75/ 165 13 NOV 1995
17 WRONKA Patryk F R 1.69/57" 66/146 28 AUG 1995
18 SAWICKI Radoslaw F L 1.79/510" 75/ 165 8 SEP 1995
19 WANAT Dariusz F R 1.74/59" 72/159 24 NOV 1995
21 SULKA Damian D L 1.76 /59" 68/150 26 JAN 1995
22 DEBOWSKI Przemyslaw D L 1.85/6'1" 76/168 25 APR 1995
23 NAPARLO Piotr F L 1.90/6'3" 101/223 18 MAR 1996
24 KISIELEWSKI Karol F R 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 7 OCT 1995
25 KAPICA Blazej GK L 1.70 /57" 64/141 8 AUG 1995

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: PARFYONOV Andrei
Assistant Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek

ROSTKOWSKI Tomasz
TWARDY Rafal
HACHULA Lucjan

Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 781172

SMS Sosnowiec
Unia Oswiecim
SMS Sosnowiec
KH Sanok

Unia Oswiecim
KH Sanok

KH Sanok

Unia Oswiecim
Sokoly Torun
Sokoly Torun
SMS Sosnowiec
MMKS Nowy Targ
Zaglebie Sosnowiec
KH Sanok

MMKS Nowy Targ
KH Sanok

KH Sanok

MMKS Nowy Targ
SMS Sosnowiec
KH Sanok

KH Sanok

MMKS Nowy Targ

Citizenship Date of Birth
RUS 28 FEB 1971
POL 27 APR 1970
POL 14 AUG 1969
POL 17 FEB 1988
POL 30 JAN 1978
POL 9 DEC 1963

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460POL_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 0:05 GMT+2

Page 1/1
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Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 14 APR 2013

Initial Registration 13 APR 2013

UKR - Ukraine

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

2 BEKAR Sergi

3 LUHOVYI Vladyslav
4 DVORNYK Mykola

5 ZAVGORODNI Sergi
6 VARYVODA Volodymyr
7 ANDREYKIV Vitali

8 PALY Yegor

9 LYALKA Vitali

10 BONDARENKO Kyrylo
11 BOIKOV Anton

12 ZABULONOV Ruslan
13 PORUPA Olexander
14 NAYDA Pavel

15 SMIRNOV Mykyta

16 PIDGURSKY Ivan

17 PIDDUBNY Bogdan
18 KOMAROV Olexander
20 PYSARENKO Sergi
21 KOSTIUK Olexi
22 SHEPTYTSKY Mykyta
23 BOIEVYKH Olexander
25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

~

GUTMTMEMOTMTMOUOTTTTMTOOT™TO

~

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:

Team Doctor:

Name

ARKHYPENKO Igor
MIKHONIK Pavlo
PUZEREVYCH Ivan
SHTYKHIR Sergi
GIRCHAK Mykola

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 17
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 86 /190

SAVYTSKY Olexandr

1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"
1.89/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.82/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.92/6'4"
1.84/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.89/62"
1.87/62"

178 /392
79/174
771170
80/176
90/ 198
84 /185
80/176
83/183
80/176
75/ 165
771170
781172
85/187
85/187
781172
80/176
80/176
741163
791174
87 /192
95/209
85/187

24 OCT 1995
1 AUG 1995
21 MAY 1995
12 JUN 1995
14 AUG 1995

3 JAN 1996
30 JUN 1995

8 JUL 1996
15 FEB 1996
16 OCT 1995
2 OCT 1995
29 AUG 1995
11 AUG 1995
26 JUL 1995
13 MAR 1995
22 SEP 1995
27 FEB 1995
19 JUL 1996
21 APR 1995
20 JUL 1995
9 MAY 1995
4 AUG 1995

HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
Severstal Cherepovets
HK Kremenchug
Bily Bars Brovary
Traktor Chelyabinsk
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
Hebron Academy
HK Kremenchug
Berkut Kyiv
SDYUSSHOR-Vorony Sumy
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
HK Kremenchug
Kristall Elektrostal
HK Kremenchug

Citizenship Date of Birth
UKR 3 MAY 1971
UKR 3 JAN 1977
UKR 12 JUL 1966
UKR 22 FEB 1948
UKR 10 JUN 1953
UKR 14 FEB 1954

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM3460UKR_33 2.0

Report Created SUN 14 APR 2013 12:21 GMT+2

Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2013

Including Game #13
AUT - Austria

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 STROJ Thomas GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 STUHLINGER Adrian D 5 0 1 1 4 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 WOLF Raphael D 5 1 0 1 16 +1 1 1 0 5 20.00
4 KRAMMER Albert D 5 0 0 0 8 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 VALLANT Thomas D 5 1 0 1 6 +3 0 1 0 5 20.00
6 KAU Fabian D 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 LINDNER Philipp D 5 3 2 5 2 +4 0 2 0 20 15.00
8 HUBER Mario F 5 3 1 4 14 +2 2 0 0 14 2143

11 LEILER Valentin F 5 1 1 2 4 -2 0 1 0 13 7.69

12 PUNTUS Damon F 5 1 1 2 2 +3 0 0 0 7 14.29

13  WUKOVITS Ali F 5 1 4 5 6 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00

14  WITTING Marcel F 5 0 2 2 0 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 KURATH Florian F 5 1 5 6 10 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67

16 ZWERGER Dominic F 5 3 1 4 4 +4 0 0 0 12 25.00

17 LEISSER Daniel F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

18 RICHTER Marco F 5 1 0 1 8 +2 0 0 0o 11 9.09

19 KREUZER Philipp F 5 3 2 5 6 0 0 0 1 9 33.33

21 ROSENLECHNER Manuel F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 LINS Johannes F 5 0 O 0 12 0 0 0 6 0.00

23 KIRCHSCHLAGER Erik D 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00

24 GAFFAL Stefan F 5 2 3 2 +3 0 0 0 10 20.00

25 MULLER Stefan GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 STROJ Thomas 5 5 3 136:16 4542 8 49 57 8596  3.52 020

25 MULLER Stefan 5 5 3 163:44 5458 10 98 108 90.74  3.66 012

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3460AUT_83 6.0 Report Created SAT 20 APR 2013 18:37 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

No Name
OTSU Yusei
HIRANO Yushiroh
IIJIMA Akira
OHBA Dai
TERAO Yuri

9 INAMURA Yuto
10 KOIZUMI Tomonari
11 IRIKURA Taiga
13 KUDO Shosuke
14 SAKAMOTO Hayate

15 KATSURAGAWA Ryo
16 YAMADA Taiga

17 1ZUMI Shoma

18 KANEKO Riki

19 NAKAJIMA Kento

20 KANEKO Shotaro
21 FURUKAWA Seiya
22 AIKI Kenta

23 MINOSHIMA Keigo
24 KAWAKAMI Asahi

25 MATSUDA Naoya
Goalkeeping Statistics

N

o ~NO W

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2013
Including Game #14

JPN - Japan

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

OO @E MMTMTMMTM MMM TMQO MQOOTOo
[¢)]

O oo oo agoagoao oo oo

@
X

2 0 2 4 +5 0 1 0 14 1429
5 1 6 4 + 1 2 0 22 2273
0 0 0 2 A1 0 0 0 2 0.00
1 2 3 4 +2 0 1 0 5 20.00
3 8 11 4 +6 0 1 0 28 1071
0 1 1 0o -4 0 0 0 6 0.00
2 1 3 2 4 1 1 0 12 16.67
1.0 1 0 +4 0 0 0 3 3333
0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 1 6 6 +2 1 0 0 14 3571
0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 1 1 4 A1 0 0 0 6 0.00
1 1 2 2 # 0 0 0 7 14.29
0 1 1 4 A1 0 0 0 4 0.00
1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 2 3 4 43 0 0 0 8 12.50
1.0 1 0 +4 0 1 0 3 3333
0 2 2 0 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 KANEKO Shotaro 5 5 2 72:20 2438 3 20 23 86.96 249 011
25 MATSUDA Naoya 5 5 5 224:24 7562 15 122 137 89.05 4.01 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3460JPN_83 5.0
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2013
Including Game #14

KAZ - Kazakhstan

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 VOLOSENKO Yuri GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 SERGIENKO Yuri D 5 3 4 7 6 +8 0 0 0o 11 2727
4 STEPANENKO Ivan D 5 0 3 3 6 +2 0 0 0 22 0.00
5 MEZHEBITSKI Viadimir D 5 0 1 1 6 +9 0 0 0 6 0.00
6 ALEXANDROV Stepan D 5 1 2 3 0 +7 0 0 0 9 11.11
7 MURAVSKI Vladislav F 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 KOROLINSKI Yevgeni F 5 3 2 5 0 +4 1 2 0 13 23.08
9 SHESTAKOV Arkadi F 5 0 3 3 0 +5 0 0 0 15 0.00

10 MIKHAILIS Nikita F 5 6 6 12 2 +4 2 3 0 25 2400

11 ASETOV Alikhan F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00

12 MUKHANGALIEV Damir D 5 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 33.33

13 STUKALOV Sergei F 5 4 1 5 6 +4 0 0 0 15 26.67

14 KHOKHULEV Vladislav F 5 0 3 3 0 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00

15 GRENTS Dmitri F 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

16 KOSHELEV Semyon F 5 6 7 13 10 +7 1 1 2 17 35.29

17 BELOBORODOV Alexander F 5 0 0 0 0 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00

18 KINSTLER Ivan F 5 4 4 8 4 +4 1 2 0 13 30.77

19 SAVITSKI Kirill F 4 3 0 3 27 +5 0 0 0 13 23.08

20 SEVIDOV Valeri GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21  FISENKO Dmitri F 5 0 1 1 6 +7 0 0 0o M 0.00

22 IBRAIBEKOV Madiar D 5 1 3 4 2 +2 0 0 8 1250

24 ZINCHENKO Stanislav D 5 1 3 4 +7 0 0 8 25.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VOLOSENKO Yuri 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 1 19 20 95.00 1.00 010

20 SEVIDOV Valeri 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 10 87 97 89.69 250 140

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3460KAZ_83 6.0
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Playing Statistics

No Name

23
24

LEE Yeonseung
KIM Hyunjun
KIM Dohyung
KIM Jinhwan
SHIN Dong Chul

PARK Junsung

LEE Chonghyun
HEO Jin Young

LEE Sun Ho

SONG Hyeongcheol

SEO Yeongjun
HWANG Doo Hyun
YOON Jun
CHANG Yong Won
SEO Kyoung Jun

LEE Seung Ho
MUN Ju Young
KIM Kweonyoung
SON Taekwang
KIM Geonwoo

JUNG Jonghyun
BAE Byung Jun

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2013

Including Game #15
KOR - Korea

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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-2
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-2
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2
5
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7
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9
6
5
-4
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 12 0.00
0 6 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 3 0.00
1 24 447
0 2 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 13 1538
0 7 0.00
1 19 526
0 4 0.00
0 5 0.00
0 7 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 9 2222
0 0 0.00
0 8 25.00
0 7 0.00
0 10 0.00
0 4 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEE Yeonseung 5 5 2 96:43 3227 13 74 87 85.06 8.06 002

20 KIM Kweonyoung 5 5 4 202:59 67.73 15 89 104 8558 443 003

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3460KOR_83 5.0
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Playing Statistics
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24
25

Name

KIELER Michal
TUMULIK Albert
KRAWCZYK Oskar
BUDZOWSKI Artur
NOWOTARSKI Jakub

KALUZNY Adam
DOLNY Kamil
MALICKI Patryk
FRASZKO Bartosz
GAZDA Remigiusz

KRZEMIEN Lukasz
MICHALSKI Przemyslaw
NAHUNKO Dominik
BIELEC Maciej
WRONKA Patryk

SAWICKI Radoslaw
WANAT Dariusz

SULKA Damian
DEBOWSKI Przemyslaw
NAPARLO Piotr

KISIELEWSKI Karol
KAPICA Blazej

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
25

KIELER Michal
KAPICA Blazej

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2013

Including Game #15
POL - Poland

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

D 5 0 0 0 2 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00

D 5 0 1 1 4  +1 0 0 0 0 0.00

F 5 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 10 10.00

D 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0.00

D 5 0 0 0 4 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00

F 5 4 1 5 0 +2 1 1 0 24 16.67

F 5 3 0 3 4 +4 0 0 1 20 15.00

D 5 2 0 2 22 0 0 2 0 9 2222

F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3  0.00

F 5 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 5 20.00

F 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 25.00

F 5 0 3 3 4 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 12 0.00

F 5 2 4 6 2 0 1 0 17 11.76

F 5 1 1 2 4  +1 0 0 0 4 25.00

D 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 8 0.00

D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

F 5 2 0 2 4 +1 1 0 0 14 14.29

F 5 2 3 4 +1 0 0 0 15 6.67

GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

5 5 4 199:45 66.64 13 95 108 87.96 3.90 022

5 5 2 100:00 3336 8 42 50 84.00 4.80 010

LEG
A

G
GK
GPI
L
No
PPG

SVS
+-

END
Assists
Goals
Goalkeeper
Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Jersey number
Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

Saves
Plus/minus net

D Defence F

GA Goals against GAA
GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP
GPT Number of games played by team GWG
MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP%
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos
PTS Points SG%
SO Shutouts SOG
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won

IHM3460POL_83 6.0
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 20 APR 2013
Including Game #13

UKR - Ukraine

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 BEKAR Sergi D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 LUHOVYI Viadyslav F 5 2 3 5 2 -2 0 2 0 14 14.29
4 DVORNYK Mykola F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 ZAVGORODNI Sergi D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 VARYVODA Volodymyr D 5 1 2 3 2 -2 0 1 0 9 11.11
7 ANDREYKIV Vitali F 5 0 2 2 4 -6 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 PALY Yegor F 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 LYALKA Vitali F 5 1 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 21 4.76

10 BONDARENKO Kyrylo F 5 1 2 3 0 +2 0 0 0 5 20.00

11  BOIKOV Anton F 5 0 2 2 0o -2 0 0 0o 11 0.00

12 ZABULONOV Ruslan D 5 1 0 1 0 -5 0 1 0 5 20.00

13 PORUPA Olexander D 5 0 O 0 6 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 NAYDA Pavel F 5 3 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 10 30.00

15 SMIRNOV Mykyta F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 PIDGURSKY Ivan F 5 4 2 6 0o -8 0 0 0 15 26.67

17 PIDDUBNY Bogdan D 5 1 0 1 24 +2 0 0 0 2 50.00

18 KOMAROV Olexander F 5 0 1 1 6 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 PYSARENKO Sergi GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 KOSTIUK Olexi F 4 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

22 SHEPTYTSKY Mykyta F 5 3 2 5 2 -3 0 1 0 18 16.67

23 BOIEVYKH Olexander D 5 0 O 0 12 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 PYSARENKO Sergi 5 5 4 186:02 62.19 13 108 121 8926 4.19 012
25 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard 5 5 2 113:06 37.81 11 58 69 84.06 5384 002

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3460UKR_83 6.0
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